S.No HSN Product AmountSGSTCGSTDiscRatePcsCaseExp.DtMnf.DtBatch

1 38089199 Chess 25 X 120 Gms 11,843.259 %9 %473.730130-Sep-271-Oct-25SPL5J2J306

GST 11,843.25*9%+9%=1,065.89CGST+1,065.89SGST

11,843.25GRAND TOTAL
1,065.89CGST
1,065.89SGST

(-)0.03ROUND OFF

INR Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Five Only 13,975.00GRAND TOTAL
Terms & Conditions :

1.Any defect or shortage must be notified within 1 days of receipt of the goods.
2.Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged at any circumstances.
3.Bills not paid within due date will attract 18% interest.